1
®
EL9200, EL9201, EL9202
FN7438.0Data Sheet April 7, 2005
Programmable VCOM
The EL9200, EL9201, and EL9202 represent programmable
VCOM amplifiers for use in TFT-LCD displays. Featuring 1,
2, and 4 channels of VCOM amplification, respectively, each

THERMAL
PAD
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL9200IL 12-Pin DFN - MDP0047 EL9201ILZ
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0046
EL9200IL-T7 12-Pin DFN 7” MDP0047 EL9201ILZ-T7
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0046
EL9200IL-T13 12-Pin DFN 13” MDP0047 EL9201ILZ-T13
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0046
EL9200ILZ
(See Note)
12-Pin DFN
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0047 EL9202IL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL9200ILZ-T7
(See Note)
12-Pin DFN
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0047 EL9202IL-T7 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL9200ILZ-T13
(See Note)
12-Pin DFN
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0047 EL9202IL-T13 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL9201IL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046 EL9202ILZ
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0046
EL9201IL-T7 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046 EL9202ILZ-T7
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0046
EL9201IL-T13 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046 EL9202ILZ-T13
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0046